I Saw Mommy | I'll be Home for ™ Jingle Bell Rock
Kissing Santa Claus & Christmas

Clue - [ saw Mommy | Clue - ['ll be home for ™ Clue - Jingle bells chime
kissing Santa Claus g% Christmas '

Answer 10. Answer 11. i Answer 12.

Underneath the You can count on § Jingle bell time
mistletoe last [ me
night
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Let it Snow, Let it
Snow, Let it Snow

Clue - Oh the weather
outside is frightful

Answer 13.

But the fire is so
delightful
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Little Drummer Boy

Clue - Come they told
me Pa Rum Pum Pum
Pum

Answer 14.

A newborn King

to see
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Must be Santa

Clue - Who's got a beard
that's long and white

Answer 15.

Santa’s got a
beard that’s long
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Oh Holy Night | Rudolph the Red- #8 The Twelve Days of
2] Nosed Reindeer Christmas

- . Clue - They never let @ Clue - On the 5th day of
Clue - Oh Holy Night sooe Ruidolsh I Christmas my true love

sent fo me

Answer 16. Answer 17. ] Answer 18.

The stars are Join in any § 5 Golden Rings
brightly shining [ reindeer games )
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We Wish You a
Merry Christmas

Clue - Good tidings for
Christmas

Answer 19.

And a Happy New
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Question 20

White Christmas

Clue - 'm dreaming of a
white Christmas

Answer 20.

Just like the

ones I used to
know

Copyright 2017 www.MomsAndMunchkins.ca

For Personal Use Only



Answer Sheet

1.
12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

1t.

18.

19.

Designed by Wendy's Printable Party

Answer Sheet

I1.
12.

13.
14.
15.
16.
1<

18.

19.

20.

Copyright 2017 www.MomsAndMunchkins.ca For Personal Use Only



